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TAX INVOICE (OR'G' NAL FO R REC IPIE N 1) e-{nvoice

IRN oga.laa.b7 c1aot}10c81 6.6.t2a 1 b5 2d 17 143e6-
bt.ld9o.oO8l,t564O6il2cb933
112120A7ee7 216'.1
1,'lJun-24

/Ack No.
Ack Dale

r-----

NEE
(D Navkar Elcctrlctl Entcrprlscs

Shop No. 1 14'll8, 5-3-373 lo 37 4
Opp Arya Sama.i Mandir
GuFrathi School Lane, R.P. Road
Secunderabad-5OOO03
cSTl N/Ul N : 36BP CP B 1 c57 F 1 Z7
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36
E-l\,lail r navkarelectricals20'1 4@gmail.c!m 202406'l 2040 12-Jun-24

r DBpatch Doo No
I

Delivery Note Dat€

Destination

Ram .l ly

I
Consignee (Ship to)
ilodi Housing Pvt Ltd Trading
SY.NO 21O & 21 1 RAMPALLY,
GHATKESAR.
GSTIN/U|N :36AADCM59O6D2ZO
State Name : Telangana, Code:36 Motor Vehicle No

4P29W2194Buy6r (Bill to)

ilodi Housing Pvt Ltd Trading
5-4lg7l3&4, llnd Floor, Soham Mansion,
MG Road, Sec-Bad.
GSTIN/UIN :36AAOCM59O6D2ZO
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36
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PVC Round Sh..t !,./
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25mm PVC Bcnd '*-'

1sMM
25mm PYC Pipc.,/

1.5MM v-
25mm PVC Ocrra Jtboxw/
FznEoxy'
2omm Pvc FlGxibla Pip. (5O Mlrslv
WPTC U'IRE 2CORE \,,,-

6SQMM X 2Cv,,

SN/SAC Quantity Rate

1T€rms of Oelivery

500.00 tlo'sl,/ 71.00

2t0.oo No'sv/ ze.oo
50.00 No's,i/z 72.00

6 Rollv 25o.oo
5 coiii,,l,lso.oo

Disc % Amouni

85469090
39174000
85389000
392010

854460
39174@0

720.00 t{o's 8.50
300.00 200
't00.00 700
100.00 6.00

5 o00
500.00 8.10

6,120.oo
5,6oO.OO
4,70O.O0
2,40O.00

5,250.00
4,O60.O0

35,500.00

6,720.OO
3,6oO,OO
1,250.@

10,750.00

86,940 00

7,821.60
7,E24,50

(-)0.20

? 1,02,589.00
E & O,E
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coil

39172310 o'sN

11

39174000
39174000
39173290
454460

cGsT@9%
ut SGST @ goh

Round Oll

Total

ve Hundred Eighty Nino Only
SGST/UTGST Total

Tax Amount
90/o 550.80

1,887.30
423.OO
2'16.00

'1,440.OO

3.195 00
112.50

9%
9%

I
I

o/

HSN/SAC

a 6.120.00
20,970.00
4.700 00
2,400.oo

16,OO0.OO
35,500.oo

Amount
55o.ao

1,887,30
423.OO

1.440.00
3,19s 00

112.50

1 ,101 .60
3,774.60

a46.OO
132.OO

2,8A0.00
6,390.00

225.OO

39174000
85389000
392010
454460
39172310
39173290

Tax Amount 0n words) : INR Fift€€n Thousand Six Hun

Dedara{ion
E?E5re that this invoice shows th6 actuat prica o, th€goods descfbod ard rral ol partiollars are lrue €nd correcl

drod Forty Nino and Twenty pAtSA On
uompany's Bank Deteils
Bahk N6me : HDFC BANK
A,/c No 60200011A02212
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Thb is a Comp(rt€r Geneaated lnvoice - 
Arthori6€d

5,649

invorce No e.t/thy BillNo. Dared

!!q@n!!! 18|8775!2230 l4-run-24
Delivery Not6 i Mode/Terms of Psyrnent

By RTGS
nererenie-ilo. a oite. iothor Refer€ncas
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